
STUDENT JOB OPPORTUNITIES

Advanced Resources Manager
Real solutions to your recruitment challenges

Contact Person:	 Michael Hojara

Titles:	 Recruiter

Address:	 19176 Hall Road

	 Suite 240

	 Clinton Township, MI  48038

Phone:	 (586) 838-1033

Email:	 hello@arm-us.com

Web Address:	 https://www.arm-us.com/

Start / Finish Time:	 TBD - see info on additional flyer

Hours Week:	 TBD - see info on additional flyer

Rate Of Pay:	 TBD - see info on additional flyer

Work Comp / Liab. Insc.:	 YES

Job Responsibilities:	 TBD - see info on additional flyer	

This Job is Open to ALL students who meet requirements.  

Apply NOW!

Contact Owner by Phone or Email

CoOp / Externship Credits available if you are in a CTE related program.  

Contact Mr. Hintze, LCPS CoOp / Externship Coordinator for details on Jobs or Externships.

HINTZE:    hintzmi@lc-ps.org



 

1st shift  7AM -3:30PM  ~ 2nd Shift 3:30PM-12AM 
$12 -$12.50 an hour Weekly Pay 

Entry Level ~ NOW HIRING ~IMMEDIATE OPENINGS 
WEEKLY ATTENDANCE & REFERRAL BONUS 

Job Description: 
This position is in charge of performing tasks to assist in the production of parts and assemblies for Automotive Seating. 
Tasks assigned could range from building and sorting parts, using small power tools and lifting/stacking materials, in 
order to keep production flowing. 

• Assemble items, package parts, label boxes, spraying glue, operating staple guns, press operator, sorting, and 
move material as instructed by a team leader or supervisor  

• Lift material, final product or items packed for shipment 
• Produce parts on assigned jobs at an established rate maintaining quality standards  
• Train and work in various areas in response with production needs 
• Responsible for maintaining work environment housekeeping- keeping it clean, safe and organized 

• Wear ear plugs and safety glasses at all times on manufacturing floor 

• Regular Attendance required 

• Follow all company rules and policies  

• All other duties as assigned 

Minimum Education, Skills and Experience: 

• High school graduate - GED or equivalent education and/or experience  
• Knowledge of basic mathematics and measurable techniques 

 

 M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

 M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

 M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

 M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

 M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

M
ic

ha
el

 H
oj

ar
a 

58
6-

83
8-

10
33

 

 


